
Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter Ending : March 2022 
 

Quarter ending :March 2022 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 
of 

shareholder 

No. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 

Total no. shares 
held 

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

1 7,12,67,72,676 7,12,67,72,676 70.95 7,12,67,72,676 70.95 7,12,67,72,676 

(B) Public 8,26,356 2,91,82,62,129 2,91,82,62,129 29.05 2,91,82,62,129 29.05 2,91,81,85,002 

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 
Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Grand 
Total 

8,26,357 10,04,50,34,805 10,04,50,34,805 100.00 10,04,50,34,805 100.00 10,04,49,57,678 
 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 



Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter Ending : March 2022 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of fully 
paid up 

equity shares 
held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerializ

ed form 

A1) Indian 
 

0.00 

Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government
(s) 

 
1 

7,12,67,72,6
76 

7,12,67,72,6
76 

70.95 
7,12,67,72,6

76 

PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

Promot
er 

1 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
70.95 

7,12,67,72,6
76 

Sub Total A1 
 

1 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
70.95 

7,12,67,72,6
76 

A2) Foreign 
 

0.00 

A=A1+A2 
 

1 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
7,12,67,72,6

76 
70.95 

7,12,67,72,6
76 

 

 

   



Shareholding Pattern 
Public Shareholder 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2022 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Sharehol
ding % 

calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2
) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as a 
% of 
Tota

l 
Voti
ng 

right 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed 

form(Not 
Applicable

) 

B1) 
Institutions 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

13 
7562871

89 
75,62,87,1

89 
7.53 

75,62,87,1
89 

7.53 
75,62,87,1

89 
CPSE 
EXCHANG
E TRADED 
SCHEME 
(CPSE ETF) 

1 
1843344

70 
18,43,34,4

70 
1.84 

18,43,34,4
70 

1.84 
18,43,34,4

70 

SBI 
FOCUSED 
EQUITY 
FUND 

1 
3511204

71 
35,11,20,4

71 
3.50 

35,11,20,4
71 

3.50 
35,11,20,4

71 

HDFC 
TRUSTEE 
COMPANY 
LTD. A/C 
HDFC 
BALANCE
D 
ADVANTA
GE FUND 

1 
1656015

48 
16,56,01,5

48 
1.65 

16,56,01,5
48 

1.65 
16,56,01,5

48 

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

1 300000 3,00,000 0.00 3,00,000 0.00 3,00,000 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

186 
5721028

11 
57,21,02,8

11 
5.70 

57,21,02,8
11 

5.70 
57,21,02,8

11 

Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

10 
6145072

0 
6,14,50,72

0 
0.61 

6,14,50,72
0 

0.61 
6,14,50,72

0 

Insurance 
Companies 

6 
7148576

35 
71,48,57,6

35 
7.12 

71,48,57,6
35 

7.12 
71,48,57,6

35 
LIFE 
INSURANC
E 
CORPORAT
ION OF 
INDIA 

1 
7049522

13 
70,49,52,2

13 
7.02 

70,49,52,2
13 

7.02 
70,49,52,2

13 

Sub Total 
B1 

216 
2104998

355 
2,10,49,98,

355 
20.96 

2,10,49,98,
355 

20.9
6 

2,10,49,98,
355 

B2) Central 
Governmen
t/ State 
Governmen
t(s)/ 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 



President of 
India 
Central 
Governmen
t/ State 
Governmen
t(s)/ 
President of 
India 

3 208756 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 

Sub Total 
B2 

3 208756 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 

B3) Non-
Institutions 

0 0 0.00 0.00 

Individual 
share 
capital upto 
Rs. 2 Lacs 

798673 
4080546

93 
40,80,54,6

93 
4.06 

40,80,54,6
93 

4.06 
40,79,77,5

66 

Individual 
share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 Lacs 

1770 
1144184

71 
11,44,18,4

71 
1.14 

11,44,18,4
71 

1.14 
11,44,18,4

71 

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

8 229139 2,29,139 0.00 2,29,139 0.00 2,29,139 

Any Other 
(specify) 

25686 
2903527

15 
29,03,52,7

15 
2.89 

29,03,52,7
15 

2.89 
29,03,52,7

15 
Bodies 
Corporate 

1343 
2358493

68
23,58,49,3

68
2.35 

23,58,49,3
68

2.35 
23,58,49,3

68
POWER 
FINANCE 
CORPORAT
ION LTD 

1 
1862869

83 
18,62,86,9

83 
1.85 

18,62,86,9
83 

1.85 
18,62,86,9

83 

Non-
Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

2901 8197762 81,97,762 0.08 81,97,762 0.08 81,97,762 

Non 
Resident 
Non-
Repatriates 

2390 4128217 41,28,217 0.04 41,28,217 0.04 41,28,217 

Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

1 175 175 0.00 175 0.00 175 

Foreign 
Nationals 

1 500 500 0.00 500 0.00 500 

Trusts 42 1569071 15,69,071 0.02 15,69,071 0.02 15,69,071 

Clearing 
Members 

103 7232148 72,32,148 0.07 72,32,148 0.07 72,32,148 

HUF 18690 
2693495

1 
2,69,34,95

1 
0.27 

2,69,34,95
1 

0.27 
2,69,34,95

1 

Employees 212 1716908 17,16,908 0.02 17,16,908 0.02 17,16,908 

IEPF 1 3635162 36,35,162 0.04 36,35,162 0.04 36,35,162 

Qualified 
Institutional 
Buyer 

2 1088453 10,88,453 0.01 10,88,453 0.01 10,88,453 

Sub Total 
B3 

826137 
8130550

18 
81,30,55,0

18 
8.09 

81,30,55,0
18 

8.09 
81,29,77,8

91 
B=B1+B2+B
3 

826356 
2918262

129 
2,91,82,62,

129 
29.05 

2,91,82,62,
129 

29.0
5 

2,91,81,85,
002 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of 
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen 
etc. 
Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective 
columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

 

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding 
shares held in 

demat or 
unclaimed 
suspense 
account 

voting 
rights 
which 

are 
frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain 
unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 4 1,048 - 

The Company has transferred 999609 number 
of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month 

of December 2017, 628353 number of equity 
shares in the month of November 2018, 

804475 number of equity shares in the month 
of November 2019, 468875 number of equity 

shares in the month of November 2020 and 
753390 number of equity shares in the month 

of November, 2021. 
 

 

   



Shareholding Pattern 
Non Promoter-Non Public 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2022 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & 
Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 
C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective 
columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 

   



Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2022 
 

As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies 
Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as 
amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not 

applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option 
has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 

 

 

   



Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : March 2022 
 

 
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of 
the company. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Trading Member 

Name of the 
Beneficial Owner 

No. of 
shares held 

% of total 
no. of shares 

Date of reporting by 
the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
  

 


