Shareholding Pattern

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter Ending : March 2022

Quarter ending :March 2022

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	7,12,67,72,676	7,12,67,72,676	70.95	7,12,67,72,676	70.95	7,12,67,72,676
(B) Public	8,26,356	2,91,82,62,129	2,91,82,62,129	29.05	2,91,82,62,129	29.05	2,91,81,85,002
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	8,26,357	10,04,50,34,805	10,04,50,34,805	100.00	10,04,50,34,805	100.00	10,04,49,57,678

Shareholding Pattern

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter Ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Central Government/ State Government		1	7,12,67,72,6 76	7,12,67,72,6 76	70.95	7,12,67,72,6 76
(s) PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Promot er	1	7,12,67,72,6 76	7,12,67,72,6 76	70.95	7,12,67,72,6 76
Sub Total A1		1	7,12,67,72,6 76	7,12,67,72,6 76	70.95	7,12,67,72,6 76
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	7,12,67,72,6 76	7,12,67,72,6 76	70.95	7,12,67,72,6 76

Public Shareholder

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tota l as a % of Tota l Voti ng right	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	13	7562871 89	75,62,87,1 89	7.53	75,62,87,1 89	7.53	75,62,87,1 89
CPSE EXCHANG E TRADED SCHEME (CPSE ETF)	1	1843344 70	18,43,34,4 70	1.84	18,43,34,4 70	1.84	18,43,34,4 70
SBI FOCUSED EQUITY FUND	1	3511204 71	35,11,20,4 71	3.50	35,11,20,4 71	3.50	35,11,20,4 71
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC BALANCE D ADVANTA GE FUND	1	1656015 48	16,56,01,5 48	1.65	16,56,01,5 48	1.65	16,56,01,5 48
Alternate Investment Funds	1	300000	3,00,000	0.00	3,00,000	0.00	3,00,000
Foreign Portfolio Investors	186	5721028 11	57,21,02,8 11	5.70	57,21,02,8 11	5.70	57,21,02,8 11
Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	6145072 0	6,14,50,72 0	0.61	6,14,50,72 0	0.61	6,14,50,72 0
Insurance Companies LIFE	6	7148576 35	71,48,57,6 35	7.12	71,48,57,6 35	7.12	71,48,57,6 35
INSURANC E CORPORAT ION OF INDIA	1	7049522 13	70,49,52,2 13	7.02	70,49,52,2 13	7.02	70,49,52,2 13
Sub Total B1 B2) Central	216	2104998 355	2,10,49,98, 355	20.96	2,10,49,98, 355	20.9 6	2,10,49,98, 355
Governmen t/ State Governmen t(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00	

President of India Central Governmen t/ State							
Governmen t(s)/ President of India	3	208756	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756
Sub Total B2	3	208756	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	798673	4080546 93	40,80,54,6 93	4.06	40,80,54,6 93	4.06	40,79,77,5 66
Individual share capital in excess of Rs.	1770	1144184 71	11,44,18,4 71	1.14	11,44,18,4 71	1.14	11,44,18,4 71
2 Lacs NBFCs registered	8	229139	2,29,139	0.00	2,29,139	0.00	2,29,139
with RBI Any Other (specify)	25686	2903527 15	29,03,52,7 15	2.89	29,03,52,7 15	2.89	29,03,52,7 15
Bodies Corporate POWER	1343	2358493 68	23,58,49,3 68	2.35	23,58,49,3 68	2.35	23,58,49,3 68
FINANCE CORPORAT ION LTD	1	1862869 83	18,62,86,9 83	1.85	18,62,86,9 83	1.85	18,62,86,9 83
Non- Resident Indian (NRI) Non	2901	8197762	81,97,762	0.08	81,97,762	0.08	81,97,762
Resident Non- Repatriates	2390	4128217	41,28,217	0.04	41,28,217	0.04	41,28,217
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	175	175	0.00	175	0.00	175
Foreign Nationals	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.00	500
Trusts	42	1569071	15,69,071	0.02	15,69,071	0.02	15,69,071
Clearing Members	103	7232148	72,32,148	0.07	72,32,148	0.07	72,32,148
HUF	18690	2693495 1	2,69,34,95 1	0.27	2,69,34,95 1	0.27	2,69,34,95 1
Employees	212	1716908	17,16,908	0.02	17,16,908	0.02	17,16,908
IEPF	1	3635162	36,35,162	0.04	36,35,162	0.04	36,35,162
Qualified Institutional Buyer	2	1088453	10,88,453	0.01	10,88,453	0.01	10,88,453
Sub Total B3	826137	8130550 18	81,30,55,0 18	8.09	81,30,55,0 18	8.09	81,29,77,8 91
B=B1+B2+B 3	826356	2918262 129	2,91,82,62, 129	29.05	2,91,82,62, 129	29.0 5	2,91,81,85, 002

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	4	1,048	-	The Company has transferred 999609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017, 628353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 804475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 468875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020 and 753390 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2021.

Non Promoter-Non Public

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code: 533098

Quarter ending : March 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust Note	0	0		0.00	

Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code: 533098

Quarter ending : March 2022

As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter ending : March 2022

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL